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Pos Name Time Bib No. Age Gender Age Category Race
1 Hylton Dunn 23:05:44 21 38 Male Open 100 Mile
2 Annalise Scholtz 23:51:02 68 35 Female Open 100 Mile
3 Jo Mackenzie 24:13:30 44 43 Female Veteran 100 Mile
4 Georgie Minopetros 24:15:30 51 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
5 Tracey Campbell 25:18:36 11 38 Female Open 100 Mile
6 Conrad Du Toit 25:52:10 20 42 Male Veteran 100 Mile
7 Karoline Hanks 25:53:04 27 47 Female Veteran 100 Mile
8 Andrew Jansen Van Rensburg 26:51:22 36 36 Male Open 100 Mile
9 Johan Jordaan 26:51:32 38 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile

10 Paul Freeth 26:58:09 22 32 Male Open 100 Mile
11 Frikkie Pienaar 27:50:26 60 40 Male Veteran 100 Mile
12 Warren Douglas 27:50:53 18 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
13 Sean Mcgibbon 27:57:15 47 28 Male Open 100 Mile
14 David Mcgibbon 27:57:33 48 30 Male Open 100 Mile
15 Liam Gannon 28:10:59 24 33 Male Open 100 Mile
16 Ahmad Alli 28:32:58 2 39 Male Open 100 Mile
17 Bakhyt Kabylbekov 29:51:46 39 33 Male Open 100 Mile
18 Tersius Jansen Van Rensburg 29:57:12 37 48 Male Veteran 100 Mile
19 Sarah Hearn 30:01:52 29 41 Female Veteran 100 Mile
20 Steven Lancaster 30:43:57 41 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
21 Branden Scott-Hayward 30:53:58 70 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
22 Ronald Reeves 32:46:45 65 38 Male Open 100 Mile
23 Dane Sweet 32:46:46 74 36 Male Open 100 Mile
24 Rosie Carey 33:30:25 12 40 Female Veteran 100 Mile
25 Nikola Ramsden 33:30:41 63 43 Female Veteran 100 Mile
26 Billy Jackson 33:40:38 34 47 Male Veteran 100 Mile
27 Rene Vollgraaff 33:41:22 80 37 Female Open 100 Mile
28 Jacques De Wet 33:41:27 16 42 Male Veteran 100 Mile
29 Andrew Booth 34:07:27 8 38 Male Open 100 Mile
30 Rudolf Dreyer 34:12:41 19 30 Male Open 100 Mile
31 Mogamat Nazier 34:19:04 54 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
32 Deon Braun 34:19:07 81 51 Male Masters 100 Mile
33 Keletso Nyathi 34:53:40 57 40 Male Veteran 100 Mile
34 Jeanine Hattingh 34:59:44 28 31 Female Open 100 Mile
35 Kelly Freeth 34:59:45 23 26 Female Open 100 Mile
36 Richard Noel 35:03:09 56 39 Male Open 100 Mile
37 Clint Munro 35:28:10 52 44 Male Veteran 100 Mile
38 Ross Mcmurdo 35:28:34 49 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
39 Bent Stougaard 36:04:27 72 55 Male Masters 100 Mile
40 Greig Pringle 36:09:36 62 44 Male Veteran 100 Mile
41 Stanley Reed 36:09:37 64 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
42 Maretha Hoffman 36:37:34 32 42 Female Veteran 100 Mile
43 Eloff Hoffman 36:38:51 31 43 Male Veteran 100 Mile
44 Srikanth Karumuri 36:39:06 40 30 Male Open 100 Mile
45 Julian Veermeer 36:39:07 78 36 Male Open 100 Mile
46 Bianca Vermaak 36:50:44 79 33 Female Open 100 Mile
47 Chris Meistre 36:50:46 50 37 Male Open 100 Mile
48 Tobie Reyneke 36:58:32 66 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
49 Malcolm Haefner 36:59:39 26 48 Male Veteran 100 Mile
50 Hilton Murray 37:00:00 53 52 Male Masters 100 Mile

DNF Eduan Adams 0 1 31 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Roger Autenried 0 3 54 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Laura Bannatyne 0 4 58 Female Masters 100 Mile
DNF Brian Bannatyne 0 5 61 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Andrew Beggs 0 6 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Craig Bester 0 7 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Johan Britz 0 9 38 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Charl Bruwer 0 10 34 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Altie Clark 0 13 39 Female Open 100 Mile
DNF Jan-Adriaan Cordier 0 14 39 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Nic de Beer 0 15 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Peter Dewulf 0 17 58 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Adrian Geekie 0 25 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Lafras Heron 0 30 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Lloyd Hudson 0 33 47 Male Veteran 100 Mile



Addo 2019 100 Mile - Overall

Page 2

DNF Cornelius Jansen 0 35 56 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Mathieu Magrin 0 45 43 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Tsikelelo Mange 0 46 47 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Yutaka Negishi 0 55 32 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Johann Olivier 0 58 35 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Pamela Paton 0 59 46 Female Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Dirk Potgieter 0 61 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Trish Schuin 0 69 52 Female Masters 100 Mile
DNF Travers Snyman 0 71 55 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Letitia Strauss 0 73 38 Female Open 100 Mile
DNF Bernd Theisinger 0 76 31 Male Open 100 Mile
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Pos Name Time Bib No. Age Gender Age Category Race
1 Hylton Dunn 23:05:44 21 38 Male Open 100 Mile
2 Georgie Minopetros 24:15:30 51 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
3 Conrad Du Toit 25:52:10 20 42 Male Veteran 100 Mile
4 Andrew Jansen Van Rensburg 26:51:22 36 36 Male Open 100 Mile
5 Johan Jordaan 26:51:32 38 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
6 Paul Freeth 26:58:09 22 32 Male Open 100 Mile
7 Frikkie Pienaar 27:50:26 60 40 Male Veteran 100 Mile
8 Warren Douglas 27:50:53 18 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
9 Sean Mcgibbon 27:57:15 47 28 Male Open 100 Mile

10 David Mcgibbon 27:57:33 48 30 Male Open 100 Mile
11 Liam Gannon 28:10:59 24 33 Male Open 100 Mile
12 Ahmad Alli 28:32:58 2 39 Male Open 100 Mile
13 Bakhyt Kabylbekov 29:51:46 39 33 Male Open 100 Mile
14 Tersius Jansen Van Rensburg 29:57:12 37 48 Male Veteran 100 Mile
15 Steven Lancaster 30:43:57 41 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
16 Branden Scott-Hayward 30:53:58 70 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
17 Ronald Reeves 32:46:45 65 38 Male Open 100 Mile
18 Dane Sweet 32:46:46 74 36 Male Open 100 Mile
19 Billy Jackson 33:40:38 34 47 Male Veteran 100 Mile
20 Jacques De Wet 33:41:27 16 42 Male Veteran 100 Mile
21 Andrew Booth 34:07:27 8 38 Male Open 100 Mile
22 Rudolf Dreyer 34:12:41 19 30 Male Open 100 Mile
23 Mogamat Nazier 34:19:04 54 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
24 Deon Braun 34:19:07 81 51 Male Masters 100 Mile
25 Keletso Nyathi 34:53:40 57 40 Male Veteran 100 Mile
26 Richard Noel 35:03:09 56 39 Male Open 100 Mile
27 Clint Munro 35:28:10 52 44 Male Veteran 100 Mile
28 Ross Mcmurdo 35:28:34 49 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
29 Bent Stougaard 36:04:27 72 55 Male Masters 100 Mile
30 Greig Pringle 36:09:36 62 44 Male Veteran 100 Mile
31 Stanley Reed 36:09:37 64 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
32 Eloff Hoffman 36:38:51 31 43 Male Veteran 100 Mile
33 Srikanth Karumuri 36:39:06 40 30 Male Open 100 Mile
34 Julian Veermeer 36:39:07 78 36 Male Open 100 Mile
35 Chris Meistre 36:50:46 50 37 Male Open 100 Mile
36 Tobie Reyneke 36:58:32 66 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
37 Malcolm Haefner 36:59:39 26 48 Male Veteran 100 Mile
38 Hilton Murray 37:00:00 53 52 Male Masters 100 Mile

DNF Eduan Adams 0 1 31 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Roger Autenried 0 3 54 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Brian Bannatyne 0 5 61 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Andrew Beggs 0 6 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Craig Bester 0 7 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Johan Britz 0 9 38 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Charl Bruwer 0 10 34 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Jan-Adriaan Cordier 0 14 39 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Nic de Beer 0 15 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Peter Dewulf 0 17 58 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Adrian Geekie 0 25 45 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Lafras Heron 0 30 46 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Lloyd Hudson 0 33 47 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Cornelius Jansen 0 35 56 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Mathieu Magrin 0 45 43 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Tsikelelo Mange 0 46 47 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Yutaka Negishi 0 55 32 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Johann Olivier 0 58 35 Male Open 100 Mile
DNF Dirk Potgieter 0 61 41 Male Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Travers Snyman 0 71 55 Male Masters 100 Mile
DNF Bernd Theisinger 0 76 31 Male Open 100 Mile
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Pos Name Time Bib No. Age Gender Age Category Race
1 Annalise Scholtz 23:51:02 68 35 Female Open 100 Mile
2 Jo Mackenzie 24:13:30 44 43 Female Veteran 100 Mile
3 Tracey Campbell 25:18:36 11 38 Female Open 100 Mile
4 Karoline Hanks 25:53:04 27 47 Female Veteran 100 Mile
5 Sarah Hearn 30:01:52 29 41 Female Veteran 100 Mile
6 Rosie Carey 33:30:25 12 40 Female Veteran 100 Mile
7 Nikola Ramsden 33:30:41 63 43 Female Veteran 100 Mile
8 Rene Vollgraaff 33:41:22 80 37 Female Open 100 Mile
9 Jeanine Hattingh 34:59:44 28 31 Female Open 100 Mile

10 Kelly Freeth 34:59:45 23 26 Female Open 100 Mile
11 Maretha Hoffman 36:37:34 32 42 Female Veteran 100 Mile
12 Bianca Vermaak 36:50:44 79 33 Female Open 100 Mile

DNF Laura Bannatyne 0 4 58 Female Masters 100 Mile
DNF Altie Clark 0 13 39 Female Open 100 Mile
DNF Pamela Paton 0 59 46 Female Veteran 100 Mile
DNF Trish Schuin 0 69 52 Female Masters 100 Mile
DNF Letitia Strauss 0 73 38 Female Open 100 Mile
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